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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Carbone4235
Twisters

9.300 9.100 9.4009.600 37.400
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emilie Enser4236
Twisters

9.350 8.900 9.5009.575 37.325
1 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Lilah Parker4232
The Cave

9.100 9.075 9.0008.800 35.975
3 2 6 4 3 

3 

Ava Koblik4216
Marin Elite

8.625 9.050 8.9009.300 35.875
8 3 3 6 4 

4 

Jaimie Klein4227
The Cave

9.025 8.525 8.6009.225 35.375
4 9 4 9 5 

5 

Isabella Micucci4231
The Cave

8.800 8.875 8.7758.600 35.050
6T 7 7 7 6 

6 

Annelisa Svendsen4220
Marin Elite

8.300 8.900 8.4259.050 34.675
10 5T 5 11 7 

7 

Erica Lin4248
Peninsula

8.900 8.350 8.9508.300 34.500
5 10 10 5 8 

8 

Allison Bricca4234
Twisters

8.050 9.000 9.2758.000 34.325
11 4 11 3 9 

9 

Emily Mercy4217
Marin Elite

8.450 8.625 8.6258.450 34.150
9 8 8 8 10 

10 

Mandee Jauregui4222
North Bay

8.800 8.325 8.4758.375 33.975
6T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Chloe Christensen4225
The Cave

0.000 7.175 7.8007.350 22.325
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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